
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 73189921

Data
publicarii 14.09.22

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 3.532,77 RON - 3.532,77 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA LAVABILA -15 L 25 x 92.44 = 2,310.92 BANDA HARTIE 25 x 8.40 = 210.08 GRATAR
TRAFLET 2 x 4.20 = 8.40 SFOARA 2 x 6.72 = 13.45 SMIRGHEL 4 x 3.36 = 13.45 FOLIE
SUPTIRE 2 x 29.41 = 58.82 SPUMA 3 x 26.89 = 80.67 PERVAZ GEAM 2.50 x 26.89 = 67.23
GLET CT 127 3 x 33.61 = 100.84 coltar interior 24 x 2.52 = 60.50 IMBINARI PARCHET 16 x
2.52 = 40.34 coltar exterior 24 x 2.52 = 60.50 SILICON 4 x 15.13 = 60.50 TRAFLET 3 x 23.53
= 70.59 SILICON 14 x 19.33 = 270.59 terminale parchet 12 x 2.52 = 30.25 PRELUNGITOR
TRAFLET 3 x 25.21 = 75.63
